
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Amendment #4 
Softball Lease and Management  

Agreement 
San Antonio Amateur Softball 

Association 

City Council 
June 13, 2019 

Parks and Recreation Department 



USA Softball of San Antonio has a 
community partner since 1959 
 Entered into a Softball Lease and  

Management Agreement with City in 2012  
 Current term ends June 30, 2022 
 One 3 year renewal term  

Background 

2 

Lease and Management Agreement for 
the operations and maintenance of 
softball fields at the following City 
Parks: 
 Kennedy Softball Complex (Kennedy Park)  
 Alva Jo Fischer (Lady Bird Johnson Park) 
 



Lease and Management Agreement  

3 

 In lieu of rent, the league is responsible for 
operations and maintenance 

 
 League responsible for utility services 
 
 League may operate concessions to offset 

operations, maintenance and programming costs 
 
 Amendment #4 will remove the licensed fields at San 

Pedro Springs Park and will exercise renewal term of 
3 years to commence July 1, 2019 through June 30, 
2022.   

 
 
 
 



Staff recommends approval 

RECOMMENDATION 

4 

http://www.clker.com/cliparts/9/1/J/Z/Y/v/green-check-md.png

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

